Mantorp Park

Sunday
Yellow 1035-1050

Practice started at 10:35:34

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/15/2013 10:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(161) Arne Hartmann

1 10:37:31.778

2 1:43.646 +6.484 10:39:15.424

3 1:46.552 +9.390 10:41:01.976

4 1:37.162 10:42:39.138
(118) Daniel Ljundggreen

1 10:39:19.741

2 1:40.305 10:41:00.046

3 1:40.538 +0.233 10:42:40.584
(658) Anders D Kristensen

1 10:38:08.815

2 1:51.420 +10.985 10:40:00.235

3 1:40.435 10:41:40.670
(45) Jimmy Pedersen

1 10:37:19.303

2 1:42.037 10:39:01.340

3 1:47.355 +5.318 10:40:48.695

4 1:43.049 +1.012 10:42:31.744
(67) George Fratilescu

1 10:38:10.966

2 1:44.199 10:39:55.165

3 1:44.860 +0.661 10:41:40.025
(5) Martin Paaske Rasmussen

1 10:37:26.747

2 1:49.856 +5.610 10:39:16.603

3 1:46.634 +2.388 10:41:03.237

4 1:44.246 10:42:47.483
(34) Bjorn Stendal

1 10:35:55.650

2 2:23.191 +33.982 10:38:18.841

3 1:49.213 +0.004 10:40:08.054

4 1:49.209 10:41:57.263
(37) Niels Erik Storgaard

1 10:40:38.736

2 1:49.735 10:42:28.471
(192) Adam Rasmussen

1 10:37:37.461

2 1:56.690 +6.189 10:39:34.151

3 1:50.501 10:41:24.652

4 1:51.367 +0.866 10:43:16.019
(908) Jacob Holm

1 10:37:23.702

2 1:52.538 10:39:16.240

3 1:52.829 +0.291 10:41:09.069

4 1:56.046 +3.508 10:43:05.115
(4) Daniel Hansson

1 10:37:52.366

2 1:54.615 +1.706 10:39:46.981

3 1:52.909 10:41:39.890

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(19) Martin Wittrock

1 10:36:07.181

2 2:12.101 +16.577 10:38:19.282

3 1:58.354 +2.830 10:40:17.636

4 1:55.524 10:42:13.160
(131) Philip Hole

1 10:35:59.546

2 2:36.994 +38.201 10:38:36.540

3 2:07.226 +8.433 10:40:43.766

4 1:58.793 10:42:42.559
(767) Jeanette Winther Kroll

1 10:39:39.117

2 1:59.178 10:41:38.295
(113) Lars-Olof Wendelin

1 10:39:07.685

2 1:59.646 10:41:07.331

3 2:06.910 +7.264 10:43:14.241
(79) Rune Debel

1 10:36:21.317

2 2:15.833 +13.588 10:38:37.150

3 2:15.256 +13.011 10:40:52.406

4 2:02.245 10:42:54.651
(29) Gunnar Strgm

1 10:38:31.885

2 2:22.148 +7.795 10:40:54.033

3 2:14.353 10:43:08.386
(64) Frank Pedersen

1 10:38:32.208

2 2:21.566 10:40:53.774
(117) Ingemar Kuby

1 10:38:35.464

2 2:25.751 10:41:01.215
(51) Tommy Bjerregaard

1 10:42:23.825
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